Athletic School Records.xlsx

Most Goals in a Game

Most Goals in a League Season
Most Goals in a Full Season
Career League Goals

Career Overall Goals

Most Assists in a Game

Most Assists in a League Season
Most Assists in a Full Season
Career League Assists

Career Overall Assists

Most Points in a Game

Most Points in a League Season
Most Points in a Full Season
Career League Points

Career Overall Points

Most Saves in a Game

Most Saves in a League Season
Most Saves in a Full Season
Career League Saves

Career Overall Saves

Lowest GAA in a League Season
Lowest GAA in a Full Season
Career Lowest League GAA
Career Lowest Overall GAA

Most Shutouts in a League Season

Most Shutouts in a Full Season
Career Shutouts in League
Career Shutouts Overall

0.1

0.588
0.455
0.909

9
18
25
48

Skylar Cleveland Kaiser
Skylar Cleveland

Evelyn Findlay/Skylar Cleveland

Skylar Cleveland

Skylar Cleveland

Evelyn Findlay / Julia Gonzalez Kaiser / Mamrr
Findlay/Moira O'Neill
Evelyn Findlay
Evelyn Findlay
Evelyn Findlay
Skylar Cleveland
Evelyn Findlay
Findlay/Cleveland
Skylar Cleveland
Skylar Cleveland
Olivia Lopez (10)
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells
Jordan Wells

Kaiser

Summit

2013-2014
2013-2014
12-13/15-16
2012-2016
2012-2016

2013-2014
13-14/15-16
2015-2016
2012-2016
2012-2016
2013-2014
2013-2014
12-13/15-16
2012-2016
2012-2016
2018-19
2016-2017
2016-2017
2013-2017
2013-2017
2014-2015
2014-2015
2013-2017
2013-2017
2014-2015
2014-2015
2013-2017
2013-2017

G Soccer

2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2018-19

Skylar Cleveland (10, 11, 12)
Anna Fazzino (9, 11, 12)
Evelyn Findlay (9, 10, 12)
Julia Gonzalez (9)

Nissa Inzunza (10, 12)
Moira O'Neill (12)

15-6-7 3rd Place
17-4-6 2nd Place
21-3-3 1st Place
22-7-3 1st Place
13-9-4 3rd Place
13-12 2nd Place
Evelyn Findlay (1st) 2012-2013
Anna Fazzino (2nd) 2012-2013
Dani Perez (3rd) 2012-2013
Dani Perez (1st) 2013-2014
Evelyn Findlay (3rd) 2013-2014
Dani Perez (1st) 2014-2015

2nd Round
2nd Round
2nd Round

CIF/State Champions

1st Round
1st Round



Athletic School Records.xlsx G Soccer

Dani Perez (9, 10, 11) Skylar Cleveland (2nd) 2014-2015
Jordan Wells (10, 12) Evelyn Findlay (1st) 2015-2016
Shantee Martin (11, 12) Moira O'Neill (1st) 2015-2016
Drew Cason (12) Skylar Cleveland (1st) 2015-2016
Amber Sweeney (12) Jordan Wells (2nd) 2015-2016

Shantee Martin (2nd) 2015-2016

Dani Perez (11th) 2014-2015 Anna Fazzino (12th) 2015-2016
Anna Fazzino (12th) 2015-2016

Caldwell, Madison 2017 University of Hawaii, Hilo
Gonzalez, Julia 2017 University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
Martin, Shantee 2017 University of Hawaii, Hilo

Wells, Jordan 2017 Bethany College, KS



