Athletic School Records.xlsx G Soccer

Category	Amount	Name	Opponent	Year	
Most Goals in a Game	5	Skylar Cleveland	Kaiser	2013-2014	
Most Goals in a League Season		Skylar Cleveland		2013-2014	
Most Goals in a Full Season	18	Evelyn Findlay/Skylar Cleveland		12-13/15-16	
Career League Goals		Skylar Cleveland		2012-2016	
Career Overall Goals	59	Skylar Cleveland		2012-2016	
		·			
Most Assists in a Game	3	Evelyn Findlay / Julia Gonzalez	Kaiser / Mamm	2013-2014	
Most Assists in a League Season	9	Findlay/Moira O'Neill		13-14/15-16	
Most Assists in a Full Season	14	Evelyn Findlay		2015-2016	
Career League Assists	21	Evelyn Findlay		2012-2016	
Career Overall Assists	39	Evelyn Findlay		2012-2016	
Most Points in a Game	10	Skylar Cleveland	Kaiser	2013-2014	
Most Points in a League Season	19	Evelyn Findlay		2013-2014	
Most Points in a Full Season	43	Findlay/Cleveland		12-13/15-16	
Career League Points	64	Skylar Cleveland		2012-2016	
Career Overall Points	139	Skylar Cleveland		2012-2016	
Most Saves in a Game	11	Olivia Lopez (10)	Summit	2018-19	
Most Saves in a League Season	42	Jordan Wells		2016-2017	
Most Saves in a Full Season	128	Jordan Wells		2016-2017	
Career League Saves	114	Jordan Wells		2013-2017	
Career Overall Saves	387	Jordan Wells		2013-2017	
Lowest GAA in a League Season	0.1	Jordan Wells		2014-2015	
Lowest GAA in a Full Season	0.588	Jordan Wells		2014-2015	
Career Lowest League GAA	0.455	Jordan Wells		2013-2017	
Career Lowest Overall GAA	0.909	Jordan Wells		2013-2017	
Most Shutouts in a League Season	9	Jordan Wells		2014-2015	
Most Shutouts in a Full Season	18	Jordan Wells		2014-2015	
Career Shutouts in League	25	Jordan Wells		2013-2017	
Career Shutouts Overall	48	Jordan Wells		2013-2017	
Team Record to Date		Wins - Loss - Tie	League Finish	Playoffs	
2012-2013		15-6-7	3rd Place	2nd Round	
2013-2014		17-4-6	2nd Place	2nd Round	
2014-2015		21-3-3	1st Place	2nd Round	
2015-2016		22-7-3	1st Place	CIF/State Cha	ampions
2016-2017		13-9-4	3rd Place	1st Round	
2018-19		13-12	2nd Place	1st Round	
1st Team All-League (Grade)		All CIF (Team)	Year		
Skylar Cleveland (10, 11, 12)		Evelyn Findlay (1st)	2012-2013		
Anna Fazzino (9, 11, 12)		Anna Fazzino (2nd)	2012-2013		
Evelyn Findlay (9, 10, 12)		Dani Perez (3rd)	2012-2013		
Julia Gonzalez (9)		Dani Perez (1st)	2013-2014		
Nissa Inzunza (10, 12)		Evelyn Findlay (3rd)	2013-2014		
Moira O'Neill (12)		Dani Perez (1st)	2014-2015		

Athletic School Records.xlsx G Soccer

Dani Perez (9, 10, 11)		Skylar Cleveland (2nd)	2014-2015	
Jordan Wells (10, 12)		Evelyn Findlay (1st)	2015-2016	
Shantee Martin (11, 12)		Moira O'Neill (1st)	2015-2016	
Drew Cason (12)		Skylar Cleveland (1st)	2015-2016	
Amber Sweeney (12)		Jordan Wells (2nd)	2015-2016	
		Shantee Martin (2nd)	2015-2016	
League MVP (Grade)	Year	CIF Player of the Year	Year	
Dani Perez (11th)	2014-2015	Anna Fazzino (12th)	2015-2016	
Anna Fazzino (12th)	2015-2016			
Athletes Who Play in College	Grad Year	College/University		
Caldwell, Madison	2017	University of Hawaii, Hilo		
Gonzalez, Julia	2017	University of Colorado, Colorado	o Springs	
Martin, Shantee	2017	University of Hawaii, Hilo		
Wells, Jordan	2017	Bethany College, KS		